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S.No Name Roll No Company Name Branch

1 SURABHI MISHRA 1213354027 GENPACT Biotech

2 VAISHALI KOUSHAL 1213354028 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

3 HERA KAUSAR 1213354008 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

4 YASH RAJ SINGH 1213354031 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

5 SIDRA FATIMA 1213354024 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

6 AARUSHI SINGH 1213354001 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

7 SURABHI MISHRA 1213354027 ALLIED ANALYTICS Biotech

8 MANISHA MALIK 1213354013 ALLIED ANALYTICS Biotech

9 DEEP GANGULI 1213354005 ALLIED ANALYTICS Biotech

10 JYOTSNA KHETPAL 1213354010 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

11 SHRUTI GUPTA 1213354021 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

12 SHUBHAM SHARMA 1213354022 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

13 SHWETA RAJVANSHI 1213354023 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

14 VATSAL SINGH 1213354029 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

15 PRERNA 1213354302 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

16 RAKSHIKA TANDON 1213354303 IDS INFOTECH LTD Biotech

17 NEHA PANDEY 1213354014 MOTHERSON MOULDS & DIECASTING LTD Biotech

18 NISHI RAKESH 1213354015 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

19 RICHA MANDAL 1213354019 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

20 SOUMYA PANDEY 1213354025 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

21 JYOTSNA KHETPAL 1213354010 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

22 PRERNA 1213354302 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

23 HERA KAUSAR 1213354008 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

24 VAISHALI KOUSHAL 1213354028 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

25 ANCHAL 1313354003 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

26 DEEKSHA VERMA 1313354007 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

27 CHETNA GANGWAR 1313354005 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

28 SUNANYA TRIPATHI 1313354029 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

29 PREETHA GANGULY 1313354014 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

30 SHUBHAM MAURYA 1313354023 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

31 SRISHTI GUPTA 1313354027 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

32 SIWANGI SRIVASTAVA 1313354026 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

33 SAMBHAVI BHATT 1347754004 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

34 HIMANSHU RAJAK 1313354009 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

35 SIDRAM MARYAM 1313354025 IDS Infotech Ltd. Biotech

36 SHATAKSHI DIXIT 1313354020 Think & Learn BYJU's Biotech
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37 MANASVI 1313354012 Think & Learn BYJU's Biotech

38 SABAH ZULFEQUAR 1313354018 Think & Learn BYJU's Biotech

39 SHATAKSHI DIXIT 1313354020 Genpact Biotech

40 PREETHA GANGULY 1313354014 Genpact Biotech

41 RUPALI SRIVASTAVA 1313354017 Genpact Biotech

42 SRISHTI GUPTA 1313354027 Genpact Biotech

43 DEEPAK CHAURASIYA 1213354006 CODON BIOTECH Biotech

44 SHIVANI JAIN 1313354021 Infinity Consultants Biotech

45 PREETHA GANGULY 1313354014 Aptara Corporation Biotech

46 SHATAKSHI DIXIT 1313354020 Aptara Corporation Biotech

47 P ASAWARI 1413354028 NESTLE INDIA LTD. Biotech

48 RUBY BAM 1413354036 NESTLE INDIA LTD. Biotech

49 SHREYASHI SINHA 1413354040 NESTLE INDIA LTD. Biotech

50 JATIN KALRA 1513354014 Medtronic Biotech

51 ROHIT SATYAM 1513354038 Medtronic Biotech

52 TANU SINGH 1513354045 Medtronic Biotech

53 VASUDHA SINGH 1513354019 Medtronic Biotech

54 KAVYA CHATURVEDI 1513354016 UNITED HEALTH GROUP Biotech

55 AKANSHA JAISWAL 1413354001 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

56 ANJALI SOOD 1413354004 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

57 ANKIT KUMAR 1413354005 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

58 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ 1413354003 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

59 DIKSHA SINGH 1513354010 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

60 GUNJAN BHATI 1513354018 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

61 Keshav Vashist 1413354016 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

62 MAYANK TIWARI 1413354021 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

63 MILI SHARMA 1413354022 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

64 NANCY SINGHAL 1513354025 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

65 NISHTHA SINGH 1513354027 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

66 PRIYANKA KARAN 1513354032 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

67 ROHIT KUMAR PANCHAL 1513354037 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

68 RUPESH KUMAR 1413354037 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

69 SRISHTI SINGH 1513354043 IDS INFOTECH Biotech

70 AMAN CHAUDHARY 1413354002 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

71 ANJALI KUMARI 1413354009 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

72 ANSHIKA 1413354006 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech
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73 ARUNIMA YADAV 1413354008 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

74 GARIMA VERMA 1413354012 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

75 MANISH GAUTAM 1413354019 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

76 MITALEE KRISHNA 1413354023 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

77 NANDINI 1413354025 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

78 OMICA PRABHAKAR 1413354027 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

79 RUPESH 1413354038 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

80 SHREYA JOHRI 1413354039 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

81 SOMYA CHANDRA 1413354041 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

82 SOUMYA KAMAL 1413354042 OMICS INTERNATIONAL Biotech

83 KM PRATIBHA KATARIA 1413354016 AES LABORATORIES Biotech

84 RISHABH SHARMA 1413354033 ALLIED ANALYTICS Biotech

85 ANSHIKA RASTOGI 1413354007 APTARA CORPORATION Biotech

86 KAMAL 1413354048 APTARA CORPORATION Biotech

87 SOMYA KUMARI 1413354046 APTARA CORPORATION Biotech

88 TANYA MALIK 1513354046 Biocell Medicare Biotech

89 HITESH JOSHI 1413354014 BRAIN PLAY LEARNING SOLU. Biotech

90 ADITI SHARMA 1513354001 Capital Via Biotech

91 AQUEEL HAIDER 1513354006 Capital Via Biotech

92 DEEKSHA BHATI 1513354009 Capital Via Biotech

93 HARSHITA SHUKLA 1413354013 Capital Via Biotech

94 PANDIT ADITYA VIJAYPAL 1513354028 Capital Via Biotech

95 TANYA MALIK 1513354046 Capital Via Biotech

96 Ajeet chaurasia 1513354002 ConsultAdd Biotech

97 Debadri Ghosh 1513354008 ConsultAdd Biotech

98 Mampi Halder 1513354020 ConsultAdd Biotech

99 MANISHA KUMARI 1513354021 ConsultAdd Biotech

100 Pankaj Kumar 1513354029 ConsultAdd Biotech

101 SHRISTI SHARMA 1413354044 CRYOVIVA BIOTECH PVT LTD. Biotech

102 KARTIKEY JAISWAL 1413354050 GENPACT Biotech

103 SOUMYA 1413354049 GENPACT Biotech

104 DEEPALI UPADHYAY 1413354011 GSK Pharmaceuticals Biotech

105 PRATIBHA TIWARI 1413354031 HCL HEALTHCARE Biotech

106 PRIYANKA SHRIVASTAV 1413354032 IENERGIZER Biotech

107 SUNEEL SHUKLA(FW) 1413354045 IENERGIZER Biotech

108 AJEET CHAURASIA 1513354002 Just Dial Ltd. Biotech
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109 AKASH KUMAR PANDEY 1513354003 Just Dial Ltd. Biotech

110 RACHIT SRIVASTAVA 1513354034 Just Dial Ltd. Biotech

111 SAHIL JADON 1513354039 Just Dial Ltd. Biotech

112 SRISHTI SHARMA 1413354043 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Biotech

113 KM DIPANSHI 1413354017 LABTRON EQUIPMENTS Biotech

114 AYUSHI TYAGI 1413354010 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

115 PRATIBHA KATARIA 1413354018 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD. Biotech

116 RISHAV PATHAK 1413354035 MSWIPE Biotech

117 JATIN KALRA 1513354014 Publicis Media/td> Biotech

118 MEENAKSHI BANGWAL 1513354023 Publicis Media Biotech

119 PRIYANKA PAL 1513354033 Publicis Media Biotech

120 RIYA GARG 1513354036 Publicis Media Biotech

121 BARKHA GUSAIN 1513354007 Ramy Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Biotech

122 MEGHA BAM 1513354024 Ramy Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Biotech

123 KAVYA CHATURVEDI 1513354016 Research Nester Pvt. Ltd. Biotech

124 RAMISH MAQSOOD 1513354035 Research Nester Pvt. Ltd. Biotech

125 BHAWANA SINGHAL 1513354017 Reservoir Financial Biotech

126 SOMYA CHANDRA 1413354047 TOMMY HILFIGER Biotech

47 PRATIBHA TIWARI 1413354031 HCL Healthcare Bio tech

48 ANJALI SOOD 1413354004 IDS Infotech Bio tech

49 RUPESH KUMAR 1413354037 IDS Infotech Bio tech

50 MAYANK TIWARI 1413354021 IDS Infotech Bio tech

51 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ 1413354003 IDS Infotech Bio tech

52 SOUMYA KAMAL 1413354042 Aptara Corporation Bio tech

53 ANSHIKA RASTOGI 1413354006 Aptara Corporation Bio tech

54 SOMYA CHANDRA 1413354041 Aptara Corporation Bio tech

55 RISHAV PATHAK 1413354035 Mswipe Bio tech

56 ANJALI SOOD 1413354004 Omics International Bio tech

57 ANSHIKA RASTOGI 1413354006 Omics International Bio tech

58 GARIMA VERMA 1413354012 Omics International Bio tech

59 NANDINI 1413354025 Omics International Bio tech

60 SOUMYA KAMAL 1413354042 Omics International Bio tech

61 MITALEE KRISHNA(FW) 1413354023 Omics International Bio tech

62 AMAN CHAUDHARY 1413354002 Omics International Bio tech

63 RUPESH KUMAR 1413354037 Omics International Bio tech

64 MANISH GAUTAM(FW) 1413354019 Omics International Bio tech
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65 OMICA PRABHAKAR 1413354027 Omics International Bio tech

66 SOMYA CHANDRA 1413354041 Omics International Bio tech

67 SHREYA JOHRI 1413354039 Omics International Bio tech

68 ARUNIMA YADAV 1413354008 Omics International Bio tech

69 SOMYA CHANDRA 1413354041 Tommy Hilfiger Bio tech

70 HARSHITA SHUKLA 1413354013 Capital Via Bio tech

71 P ASAWARI 1413354028 Nestle India Ltd. Bio tech

72 SHREYASHI SINHA 1413354040 Nestle India Ltd. Bio tech

73 RUBY BAM 1413354036 Nestle India Ltd. Bio tech

74 SOUMYA KAMAL 1413354042 Genpact Bio tech


